Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

07/11/15
26/09/15
30/10/15
15/11/15
03/11/18
13/11/16
24/1118
09/02/19
23/01/16
11/11/18
09/02/19
09/05/15
07/05/16
18/11/14
31/01/14
28/01/17
1211117
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21/06/15
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26/04/14
23/03/14
06/10/13
24/06/12
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Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
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Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Aylesbury

Bletchley
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2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3

““Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc.v4
33.06
33.06
33.28
33.47
33.61
33.84
33.95
34.06
34.12
35.14
36.06
36.77
37.57
38.35
39.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.06
31.15
31.06
31.05
31.15
30.97
31.53
31.52
31.05
31.22
31.13
30.90
30.78
30.84
30.79
31.86
31.18
31.60
31.27
32.20
32.28
31.31
32.14
32.00
32.16

32.39
33.28
33.84
34.12
33.06
33.47
32.86
32.94

33.61

Copyrigiht 2024

401
401
393
386
381
373
370
366
364
333
309
291
273
256
235

WA Pts

401
479
483
484
479
487
462
462
484
476
480
491
496
494
496
448
478
459
473
434
430
472
436
442

435

426
393
373
364
401
386
408
405
381

Round

N

I I T I T I T

m m I

T

coverie
01/12/12
14/04/21
17/03/13
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14/04/21
09/02/19
09/02/19
24/11118
11/11/18
03/11/18
1211117
28/01/17
13/11/16
07/05/16
23/01/16
15/11/15
07/11/15
30/10/15
26/09/15
21/06/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
18/11/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
31/01/14
18/01/14
18/11/13
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ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leighton Buzzard

Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Biggleswade 11th Open

Meet

Leighton Buzzard

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Eyemouth Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Diyyleswaue
Cambridge
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Hertfordshire
Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot Leisure

Biggleswade

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Sheffield

Luton

Sheffield
Cambridge
Sheffield
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Eyemouth
Basildon

Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
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Bletchley
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Biggleswade
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Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Leighton Buzzard
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Tiddenfoot Leisure
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