## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.78	496	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
30.79	496	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	Leighton Buz	2
30.84	494	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
30.90	491	F	15/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.97	487	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Co Cambridge	2
31.05	484	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
31.05	484	Н	24/11/18	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	4
31.06	483	Н	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
31.13	480	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
31.15	479	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
31.15	479	F	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
31.18	478	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.22	476	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
31.27	473	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.31	472	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.52	462	Н	28/01/17	Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
31.53	462	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
31.60	459	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.86	448	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
32.00	442	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.14	436	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
32.16	435	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
32.20	434	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.28	430	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
32.39	426	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
32.86	408	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
right 202	405	ш	06/00/40	Dadfardahira Caunty Championahina	Disaloguado	Powered By SPOR	revete

3∠.∀4	400	п	Z0/UZ/ 1Z	реатогазние Соинку Спатиріонзнірз	Diggleswaue	Leigiiloii Duz	Page 2 / 3
33.06	401	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Leighton Buz	2
33.06	401	F	14/04/21	Leighton Buzzard	Tiddenfoot		0
33.28	393	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
33.47	386		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.61	381	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
33.84	373	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
33.95	370	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
34.06	366		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.12	364	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
35.14	333		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.06	309	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
36.77	291	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
37.57	273	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
38.35	256		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4
39.48	235		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.06	401	F	14/04/21	Leighton Buzzard	Tiddenfoot		0
31.15	479	F	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
31.06	483	Н	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
31.05	484	Н	24/11/18	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	4
31.15	479	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
30.97	487	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Co Cambridge	2
31.53	462	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
31.52	462	Н	28/01/17	Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017	Cambridge	Co Cambridge	2
31.05	484	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
31.22	476	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
31.13	480	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.90	491	F	15/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.78	496	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
30.84	494	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
30.79	496	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	Leighton Buz	2
31.86	448	F	21/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
31.18	478	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.60	459	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.27	473	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.20	434	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.28	430	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
31.31	472	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.14	436	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
32.00	442	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.16	435	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
32.39	426	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
33.28	393	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
33.84	373	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
34.12	364	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
33.06	401	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Leighton Buz	2
33.47	386		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.86	408	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
32.94	405	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
33.61	381	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
yright 202			~			Powered By SPOR	

34.06	366		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	Page 3 / 3 4
33.95	370	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
36.06	309	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
35.14	333		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
37.57	273	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
36.77	291	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
39.48	235		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
38.35	256		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS